Multip is extremely versatile in terms of technology and
design. Different modules allow you to combine light, audio
and motion detection within the same product and look.
All modules can be installed alone, or combined with others
offering the freedom to form a unique combination, as shown
on the image below.
Design by Eden Design
°multip

Values for 3000K. Color temperature influences the lumen output.
Download complete photometric data on our website.
Order Code
25210.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot 230Vac edition
25211.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot without inlay 230Vac edition
25212.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot 110Vac edition
25213.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot without inlay 110Vac edition
25400.AAAA.0000.000.00 multip audio
25401.AA00.0000.000.00 multip audio without inlay
25100 multip mechanical coupler
AA	 Finish body